
 

🗓 Sacrament Calendar: 2025 /  2026 
Parent & Student Attendance Required 
Location: Main Hall unless noted 
Please attend the class you signed up for 
Time Options 

 4:00–5:15 PM — Facilitator: Carol Stuart 
 5:45–7:00 PM — Facilitators: Dianne & Rick Valdez 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

First Reconciliation Schedule 
Class 1: Thursday, September 4, 2025 — Main Hall | 4:00–5:15 PM & 5:45–7:00 PM 
 
Class 2: Thursday, October 2, 2025 — Main Hall | 4:00–5:15 PM & 5:45–7:00 PM 
 
Class 3: Thursday, November 6, 2025 — Main Hall | 4:00–5:15 PM & 5:45–7:00 PM 
 
Class 4: Thursday, December 18, 2025 — Main Hall | 4:00–5:15 PM & 5:45–7:00 PM 
 
First Reconciliation Special Events 
Interviews (TBD January 2026): Main Hall | 4:00–7:00 PM — First Reconciliation interviews date 
to be confirmed 
Sacrament: Saturday, February 7, 2026 — Church | 10:00 AM–12:00 PM 
 
_________________________________________________________________________________________ 
First Holy Communion Schedule  
Preparation Classes (Main Hall) 
Class 5: Thursday, January 8, 2026 — Main Hall | 4:00–5:15 PM & 5:45–7:00 PM 
 
Class 6: Thursday, February 5, 2026 — Main Hall | 4:00–5:15 PM & 5:45–7:00 PM 
 
Class 7: Thursday, February 19, 2026 — Main Hall | 4:00–5:15 PM & 5:45–7:00 PM (3rd Thursday) 
 
Class 8: Thursday, March 5, 2026 — Main Hall | 4:00–5:15 PM & 5:45–7:00 PM 
 
Class 9: Thursday, April 2, 2026 — Main Hall | 4:00–5:15 PM & 5:45–7:00 PM 
 
First Holy Communion Special Events 
Interviews: (TBD April 2026) | 4:00–7:00 PM — First Holy Communion interviews date to be 
confirmed 
Rehearsal: Thursday, April 16, 2026 — Church | Starts at 5:45 PM 
Sacrament: Saturday, April 18, 2026 — Church | Starts at 10:00 AM 
_________________________________________________________________________________________ 
ℹ Notes & Reminders 

 Parents and students attend together; in the slot you signed up for (4:00 PM or 5:45 PM). 
 Please arrive on time to respect session start times. A snack is provided. 
 The interviews and sacrament events are separate from regular class sessions and follow the 

preparation schedule. 
 If you have any scheduling conflicts or need to switch class time, please let us know as soon as 

possible. 

  


